® MAIRCY

MARCY® DIAMOND ELITE
SMITH MACHINE
MD-9010G

I ——

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly
Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual
180615




Www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



@x1  @@x1  @x2 @x1  @x1 @x1 @

O©IMPEX INC. 2 WWW.Mmarcypro.com



%2 <>
@9 x 2 (20 x 2 Bhx 2 (39 x 2 39 x 9

(43 x 8 @dx2  GHx10 E9x2 @EO)x10  Ehx5

1,(@‘&
=1 & Q
63~ 2 (64 ~ 1 (68 x 1 (69 x 1 60 x 2

O©IMPEX INC. 3 WWW.Mmarcypro.com



( )
¥ e -
x1 x1 x1 x2 x2

O©IMPEX INC. 4 WWW.Mmarcypro.com



mm
o 1

Www.marcypro.com



D T < T < T < T <

IIIIIIIII

Www.marcypro.com



I
x 1 |
| h

- | 6# x 1

mm
c 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

0 1 " 2" 3" 4" 5" 6'

IIIIIIII . 7 WWW.Mmarcypro.com



® ® ®

BOX 1

BOX 1

BOX 2

#1

#2

#36

Www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



® O - ® 0 © = wo
x2 M10x1
#25 BOX 1
#26 BOX 2
#59 BOX 2
#92 BOX 2
#93 BOX 2

©IMPEX INC.

Www.marcypro.com




©] =- (I W s wi0xs"
W (l W =2 wroxag

(2) x1 M10x3% [8 6 M1
#3 BOX 1
- #4 BOX 1
#33 BOX 2
#34 BOX 2
#37 BOX 2

O©IMPEX INC. 10 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




&

x1  M10

#25 BOX 1
#26 BOX 2
#59 BOX 2
#92 BOX 2
#93 BOX 2

©IMPEX INC.

11

Www.marcypro.com




| MR~ <4 m10x3

x8 O
o I M <2 wioad

x1 |\/|10x3%' [8 x6  M10

N

#3 BOX'1
#5 BOX 1
#33 BOX 2
#34 BOX 2
#37 BOX 2

O©IMPEX INC. 12 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




® ® ®

BOX'1

#15

Www.marcypro.com

13

©IMPEX INC.



x4 q)a:'rl"

® © |

ol

X
X
o
-
=
N
X

x4 M10

.
®)
[\ 4

B

™
X

o
i
=
N
X

BOX 2

#97

Www.marcypro.com

14

©IMPEX INC.



x4 M10x1"

@ <> x8 M10

x2 M10x23

»
X
o
=
=
N
X

BOX'1

BOX 1

BOX 2

#7

#9

#14

Www.marcypro.com

15

©IMPEX INC.



x4 M10x23

@ Il x10 OF

| x4 Miox3g

x9  M10

H

W x1 m10x33

Www.marcypro.com

16

©IMPEX INC.



x4 M10

@ [

o
AN
X
o
<~
=
AN
X

x4 OF

BOX 2

BOX 2

BOX 2

#12
13
2

#
i

0

Www.marcypro.com

17

©IMPEX INC.



x2 q>1-"2-"

x2 M6x1r

M6

B

NS

BOX 2

BOX 2

#10
#11

Www.marcypro.com

18

©IMPEX INC.



x3  M10

o
f
X
o
A
=
o
X

Www.marcypro.com

19

©IMPEX INC.



12-A

O©IMPEX INC. 20 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




W 2 wiod © | «of

13

O©IMPEX INC. 21 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




x1 M10x14

x1 M10x1" @ ﬂ s oF
| H

T M10><2%-"

O©IMPEX INC. 22 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




R

13-B

O©IMPEX INC. 23 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




x2 M10x1"

x3 M10x15

138~

T

#18 BOX 2
#61 BOX 2
#63 BOX 2
#102 BOX 2

©IMPEX INC.

24

Www.marcypro.com




(__);\

14-A

O©IMPEX INC. 25 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




x12 O
x6  M10

® © |
® 0O

x2 M10x15

x3 M10x1"

x1 M10x3§

—— ‘r ?) x1
59" |

<<F>3=

x4

BOX 2

BOX 2

BOX 2

BOX 2

#16

#40

#o7
#103

Www.marcypro.com

26

©IMPEX INC.



15-A

WWW.marcypro.com

27

O©IMPEX INC.



x12  M10

-
‘>
~

H

o<t
N
X
o
-
=
(V]
-
X

Www.marcypro.com

28

©IMPEX INC.



Www.marcypro.com

29

©IMPEX INC.



%6 M8x2-’12—"

6 OF

® ©

Www.marcypro.com

30

©IMPEX INC.



x2 M10x1g

@ (-

x2  M10

N\
N7

@ [

Www.marcypro.com

31

©IMPEX INC.



O©IMPEX INC. 32 WWW.Mmarcypro.com









@) x4

(43 x 10

@2 x 14

mMm

D 10 20 30 40 30 60 70 80 <S0 100 110 120 130 140 150

Www.marcypro.com



@~

@

] @@“

B 44 x 1

//(

S# x 1

= |

6# x 2

(
(

0c 01
W

"

T
|||||||||||||||‘|||||I|||I|I|I|

0y 0€

T
0S

"

0 09

Ilg
08

//'V
00T 06

011

S

"

0¥1 0El 021

0S1

S

"

041 091

L

081

"

8
002 061

"

ole

0ce

89« 1

ﬁl
\

p 10 20 30 40 S50 60 70 80 90

100

110

120 130 140 130

©IMPEX INC. 36

Www.marcypro.com



Www.marcypro.com

37

©IMPEX INC.



o
L
X
o
—
=
AN
X

x1  M10x63

x1  M10x84

Www.marcypro.com

38

©IMPEX INC.



x8  M8x2"

|

Www.marcypro.com

39

©IMPEX INC.



O©IMPEX INC. 40 WWW.Mmarcypro.com




Www.marcypro.com

41

©IMPEX INC.



Www.marcypro.com

42

©IMPEX INC.



IMPEX® INC.

2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
WWW.marcypro.com

support@impex-ﬁtness.com

O©IMPEX INC.

43

WWW.marcypro.com



http://www.impex-fitness.com/�

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.



